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1621

1622

1623

1624

1625

1626

1627

1628

1629

1630

the way ...
theme
There is no doubt (that) ...
therefore
These are the reasons why
these days
thick
thin
think of ~

This is ~ speaking.

1631

1632

1633

1634

1635

1636

1637

1638

1639

1640

This is because ...

This means ...

though
thought
through
throughout
throw
throw away ~
Thus, ...

tidy

1621-1640
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