EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1621 the way	1631 This is because
1622 theme	1632 This means
1623 There is no doubt (that)	1633 though
1624 therefore	1634 thought
1625 These are the reasons why	1635 through
1626 these days	1636 throughout
1627 thick	1637 throw
1628 thin	1638 throw away ~
1629 think of ~	1639 Thus,
1630 This is ~ speaking.	1640 tidy